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Wholesale Price
Raglon/Market Commo

20004 Chinese Kale

20005 Cucumber

20008 tetluce

20010 Tomatoes

20011 L Be:

20013 ¥ i Convolvulus

20014 hasia  en

20015 Petsai

20016 Cauliflower

20022 SoiySum
Fruil

60003 Orange

60004 Pineapple
Slaughter House Baltambang
Meat

40005 Carcass

40008 Live Pig

Fertilizer/Pestic’de

51001 15.1515(1 )

51002 15.20 0IThay

51003 18.46 JSA)

R1n0d 46.00.0u(Thai}
Cere ihop Ta Ek Market
Cereals

14003 Ground Nut

14005 Mung Bean

14006 Sesame (White)

14008 Soybean

14010 Maize (Ye w)

14014 Maize{Cop}
Vegetabla

200; CassavaiDry)

Kampona Cnam

Rica| I Phnom Pros (K.Cham}
Cereals

11002 Paddy (Mix)

11004 Paddy (IR}

11006 Paddy (Kngok Pong)

11013 Paddy (Phkar Romdoul)

12002 Rice {Mix)

12007 Rice (IR}

12008 Rice (Kngok Pong)

12017 Rice(Phka Romdoul)
Boeu Kok Market {K.Cham)
Vegersnla

¢ D Beet

20002 Bitler Gourd

Standard

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

DZN
DZN

KG
KG

SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG

2013

404321
1398.77
323580
2.001.38
2233.33
151358
1,666.67
1,922 67
5,800.00
1,733.33

9,000.00
9,377.78

14,908.33
5,887 50

2,106 45
4,916.13
1,855.06
3,593.55

6 860
52093
5,455 81
3,304 65
1,0087.50

62375

737 .86

847 .06

932.06
1,117.65
162235
1,530.59
1,526.47
1,961.76
2,888.53

1,607.94
2,405.56
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Wholesa :Price

RegionfMarket Commodity

Fish €1 cting Center at Rokarkandal

Fish
31013 Micronema (No.1}
31020 khhaik Fish
31021 Krabei Fish
32001 Dry Fish {Chhdan
32008 Dried Fish (Mud)
Fertlliz  “oflecting Shop
FertilizerPesticde
51 1 15.15.15 (Thai)
51005 DA P(USA)
51006 Urea
Mondulkirj
Sainmonorom Market
Cereals
12017 Rice{Phka Romdoul)
12012 Ric=Phka Milis)
14001 Bla Penner No. 1
14003 Ground t
14008 Soybean
Vegetable
20001 Beet
20002 Bitter Gourd
20003 Cabbage
20004 Chinese Kale
20005 Cuc iher
20007 Goura
20007 Gourd
20008 let =
20010 Tomatoss
20( Long Bean
2001s Water Conv  ulus
20014 Masta green
20015 Petsai
20016 Cauliflower
20018 Patato
20019 Tam
20020 Carrot
20022 SoiySum
20024 Chilli {fresh)
20025 Egg plant
20026 pok Joy
20028 Cnion Leave
20029 Green Pepper
Fish
31012 Live Fish (Mug)
31017 Cath Fish
32008 Dried Fish {Mud)

Standard 2013

KG 44 733.33
KG 13,455 &1
KG 13,357

KG 3531102
KG 36.111.04
SAK 119.333.14
SAK 12561111
SAK B2.833.19
KG 3.500.00
KG 3.800.00
KG 35,000.C0
KG 10,000.C0
KG 5000.00
KG 248471
HG 2,327.21
KG 3,122.93
KG 5,5056.88
KG 2,338.32
DZN 16,354 09
KG 2,500.00
KG 4f 03
KG 2,145,834
KG 3,411.78
KG 2,333.96
KG 2,95210
KG 2,980.39
KG 6,288.48
KG 5,500.00
KG 5,000.00
KG 4,000.00
KG 3,008.80
KG 7,000.00
KG 2,666 67
KG 2,988 94
KG 5,000.00
KG 3,500.00
KG 15,000.00
KG 8,000.00
KG 30,000 00

N






Wholes: :Pr e

Re: nfl rket Cammodily

Fish Collecting Center
Fish
31012 Live Fish (Mud)
31017 Cath Fish
31022 PraFish
Fertilzer Shop
Ferlizer/Pesticide
51001 15.15.15 (Thai)
51002 16.20.0{Thai)
51003 18.46.0{USA)
51008 Urea
Uddor Me~—-%~

Sfaugh... v uw-e{Udar Meanchey)

Meat
40005 Live Chicken
40007 Live Duck{Kab)
40008 Live Pig
40009 Hen Eggs (Local)
Fertiizer/Pesticide
40009 Hen Eggs (Local)
40010 Duck Eggs
40010 Duck Eggs
40011 Cow
Anlnnauaang market
c
i Mung Bean
14008 Soyhean
Vegetable
20017 Cassava (Fresh)
20021 Cassav=/Nnn

Somrong) rket{l rl anchey)

Vegetable
20004 Be
20032 Birer Gourd
20003 Cabbage
20004 Chinese Kake
20005 Cucumber
20007 Gourd
20008 Letluce
20002 Sweet Potatoe
20010 Tomatoes
20011 Long Bean
20013 Water Convolvulus
20014 Masta green
20015 Petsai
20018 Cauliflower
20018 Tara
20020 Camot
20022 SoiySum

Standard

KG
KG

KG

KG
KG

KG
KG

DZN

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

203

13,496.33
7,338.99
5,126.68

152,981 48
135,000.00
135,000.00
131,883.83

13,000.00
10,000.00
8,500.00
466.67

450.00
500.00
450.00
16,333.32

6,500
2,200.00

238.67
559.32

2.403.13
2.770.69
2437.50
4.107.69
164375
17 .306.45
5307.69
220370
2793.75
273871
2,064.52
2.968.75
3,290.32
6.051.72
4,380.00
4.181.82
2,603.33
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Wholesale Price

Region/Market Commadity

Fart 2r Shop
Ferunzer/Pesticide
5100t 15.15.15 {Thai)
51002 16.20.0{Thai)
51003 18.46.0{USA)
51004 45.00.00(Thai)
Phn~— Penh
L.audhter House Km 7 {PP)
Me
«00{ Pork Meat
40005 Carcass
40008 Live Pig
Oreusey Market{PF}
Cereals
1200 1| = {Kang Soy)
140t biack Pepper No. 1
14002 Cashew Nut
14003 Ground Nut
14004 Lolus Nut
14005 Mung Bean
14006 Sesame (White)
14007 Sesame (Black)
14008 Saybean
14009 Maize (White)
14010 Maize (Y W)
140" Cowpea

140vs Cashew nut processing

Fish

31005 Frozen Fish (Cht
31006 Frozen Fish {Deap;
3100 2 Fish {Chhdor)
3 Lwve Fish (Deap)
31012 Live Fish {(My-
32001 Dry Fish (Chb 1}
32002 Dry Fish {Deap)
32002 Dy Fish {Deap)
32004 Smoked Fish (Kes)

32005 Smoked Fish (Kiaing Hai}

32007 Smoked Fish (Real)

33005 smoked Fish (chror varmaol)

Meat
40005 Carcass

Cereal Collecting Shop Oreusey(PP)

Ceresls
14003 Ground Nut
14004 Lotus Nut
14005 Mung Bean

Standard

KG
KG
KG

2013

128,809.55
132,714.29
117,333.33
114,512.82

5.400.00
11,847 46
5,805.08

39,333.33
49,000.00
43,750.00
B,666.67
§,333.33
547222
9,500.00
9,000.00
3,877.78
3,000.00
1,600.00
8,500.00
44,133.33

12 500.00
- 300,00
14,300.00
12,000.00
13,000.00
36,734.85
36,192.59
36,000.00
174.846.48
17,500.00
26,155.65
18,895.83

20,030.00
7.,607.94

5,257.94
5,252.38






Wholesale Price
Re  n/Market Commadity

3012

Live Fish{ d)

Overgaag Market (Ub wTON)

Cere
15001
13003
13004
13006
13007
13010
13011
13014
13015
13016
13018
13019
13020
13023
13024
13025
13027
13029
13032

Rice 4-5%(USA-Caiifarnia}
Rice 15% (LISA-California)
Rice 4-5% {Uraauay)

Rice 15% (Urac )

Rice 4-5% (Argentina)

Rice 100% (Thai)

Rice 5% (Thai)

Rice 25% (Thai)

Rice 100% (Viet Nam)

Rice 5% (Viet Nam)

Rice 15% (Viet m)

Rice 25% (Viet m)

Rice 5% (India)

Rice 25% (India)

Rice 5% (Pakistan)

Rice 10% (Pakistan)

Rice 25% (Pakistan)

Rice broken 5% {Cambaodia)
Rice broke 5% {Cambodia)

Chbar Ampove Marke

Vegetahle
e M
unh3

4

15

B

20010

20011

20013

20014

20015

20016

20022

20028

YRR

Beet
C=khage

C  ese Kale
Cucumber
Lettuce
Tomatoes
Lang Bean
\Water Convolvulus
Masta green
Petsai
Cauliflower
SoiySum

pok Jay

20027 Thai Sim
Rice St~re Railroad {Retail) (PP)

Cere
14002
12003
12004
12005

Rice (Mix)

Rice (Neang Minh}
Rice (Phka Kanhey)
Rice (Somaly)

Preah 8i nouk

Phsar * =u Market (Preah Sihanouk)

Cere
1eud2
12003

Rice (Mix}
Rice (Neang Minh)

Standard

KRG

TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TCN
TON
TCN
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KRG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG

2013

.098.25

512.19
590.83
B22.33
575.00
622 33
47(.56
555.83
467.66
44000
391.67
340.00
369.15
432.39
391,47
418.62
420.00
370.00
462.00
434.00

2,025.53
1,914.58
4.262.50
1,831.25
423542
2077.08
2,835.42
1,861.25
1,650.00
2.863.04
5,620.00
1.895.74
2.648.94
3,156.25

1,675.00
2,458.33
2,775.00
3,600.00

1.668.21
1,567.33









W « esale Price

egioniMarket Commodity
ak Leeung Market (Prey Vang)
vegelable
20001 Beet

20003 Cabbage
20004 Chinese Kale
20005 Cucumber
2000& Dried Ghilli
20008 Letluce
20010 Tomatoes
20013 Water Convolvulus
20014 Masta green
20015 Petsai
20016 Cauliflower
20021 Cassava(Dry)
20022 SoiySum
Friunt
80004 inezpple
Cereal Coliecting Shop al oeung (Prey Veng}
Cereals
14003 “round Nut
14005 lung Bean
14006 »esame (White)
14008 “ovhean
14010 a  (Yellow)
Fertilizer Snop Nak Loeung  ray Veng)
Fertilizer/Pesticide
51001 15.15.15 (Thai)
51005 D/ (USA)
51006 Urea
51003 18.46.0(USA)
51004 46.00.00(Thai}
Fruit
60001 Banana
60003 Orange
60004 Pineapple
50005 Waler Melon
60006 Chico
60007 Papaya
Pursat
Por Sat Cereal Collecting Shop
Cereals
14003 round Nut
14005  lung Bean
14008 soybean
Vegetable
20017 Cassava (Fresh)
Por Sat Market
Vegetabla
20001 eet
20002 itler Gourd
20003 Cabbage
20004 Chinese Kale

Standard

SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK

HND
DZN

KG

KG
KG
KG

KG

KG

KG
KG

2013

1.554.25
192848
351468
126215
1,900.00
3,440.15
1,719.09
1,961.82
1.711.53
5,500.00
4,640 50
1,900.00
1,804,590

15,349.09

7,894.59
4,639.86
5,687.67
3,752.03
1,337.86

148,523.53
148,302.91
113,573.53
148,500.00
116,000.00

2,250.00
4,550.00
1,870.00
1,950.00
1.970.00
4,400.00

7.031.54
4.726.11
2,832.94

976.67

1,807.00
1,854.51
1,804.05
4,042.75
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Whoa :sale Price

Region/Market Commodity Standard 2013
20005 Cuacumber KG 1.273.65
20008 Lettuce KG 530711
20010 Tomaloes KG 1,984.39
20011 :ng Bean KG 1,746.11
20013 waler Convolvulus KG 1,782.64
20014 Masta green KG 1,832.58
20015 Petsai KG 281579
20016 Cauliffower KG A217 11
20022 SoiySumn KG 359.83
20026 pok lnwy KG £,2017.93

Au Sdov Rice M

Cereals
11002 Paddy {(Mix) KG 892 91
11013 Paddy {Phkar Romdoul) KG 1,188 25
11015 Paday{Phkar Mi.s) KG 1,261.34
12002 Rice {Mix} KG 1,726.05
12003 Rice zang ih} KG 1,948.07
12004 Rice \+nka Kanney) KG 2,167.89
12005 Rice (Somaly) KG 2,558.77
12017 Rice{Phka Romdoul) KG 2,485.30
12019 Rice{Phka Miis) KG 2,599.10

Ferlilizer Shop
Fertilizer/Pesticide

51001 15.15.15 (Thai} SAK 115,634.00
51002 1/.20.0{Thai) SAK 11R 437.03
51003  .46.0(USA) SAK 1. 388.00
51004 46.00.00(Thai) SAK 11:,128.57
51006 Urea SAK 103,111.83
Slaughter Housa
Meat
40005 Carcass KG 12,670.77
40005 Live Chicken KG 15,452.90
40007 Live Duck{Kab) KG 10,414.65
40008 Live | KG 8668.10

Fish Collecting Center

Fish
31010 Live Fish {Chhdor) KG 16,268.63
31012 Live Fish {Mud) KG 13,706.13

Ratanakiry

Rotanac Kiry Rice Mill

Cereals
11002 Paddy (Mix} KG 8940.00
11007 Paddy (Kra Horm) KG 1,500.00
14015 Paddy{Phkar Mlis} KG 1,500.00
11017 Paddy(Thnoth) KG 1,275.00
12002 Rice tMix} KG 1,850.00
12003 Rice  ang Minh) KG 1,800.00
12004 Rice (#nka Kanhey) KG 2,175.00
120N% Rice (Kra  'my} KG 1,500.00
12( Rice(Phka Homdoul) KG 2,250.00

12( Rice(Phka Miis) KG 2,850.00



Wholesale Price
RegionMarket Commodity

12022 | z{Thnoth}

12023 | =2(Phka Sla)
Banlung Marxet
Vegetabls

2000 Beet

200062 Biter Gourd

20003 Cabbage

20004 Chinese Kale

20005 Cucumber

20007 Gourd

20008 Lettuce

20010 Tomaloes

20011 Long Bean

20013 Water Convolvulus

20014 Masta green

20015 Petsai

20016 Cauliflower

20022 SolySum

20026 pok Joy
Meat

406 Live & <en
Cere. Zollecting =nop
Cereals

14002 Cashew

14003 Ground Nut

14005 Mung Bean

006 Sesame (While)
008 Soaybean

Vegelable

20017 Cassava (Fresh)

20021 Cassava(Dry)

{  ugbhter House

Meat ’
40006 Live Chicken
40007 tive Duch{Kab)
40008 |ive Pig

Fish Collecting Center

Fish
31013 Micronema (No 1)
31019 Pavar Fish
31020 kbhaik Fish
21021 Krabei Fish
32001 Dry Fish (Chhdor)
32008 Dried Fish (Mud)

Fertilizer Collceting Certer

Fartilizer/Pesticide
51001 151515  .ai)
51002 16.20.0{Tnay)
51003 18.46.0{USA)
51005 D.A.P(USA)

Standard

KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
DZN
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG

KG
KG
KG

KG

KG
KG
KG
KG

SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK

2013

2,200.00
1,300.00

2,306.02
2,844.44
2,655.70
6,059.77
2,089.81
16,759.26
6,196.31
2,256.31
2,659.26
2,606.17
4,079.62
4,322.22
8,728.40
2,800.00
3,400.00

19,041.67

3,418.52
9,299.96
5,550.00
£,000.00
5,333.33

380.00
770.00

18,847.44
16,076.92
11,039.74

23,430.56
16,666.67
10,250.00
15,087.22
39,794.20
36,069.44

137,666.67
137,666.67
137,000.00
100,000.00
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Wholesale Price

Region/Market

51006
Siem Reap

Fertilizer Shop at Lau Market (SRP)

Urea

Fertilizar/Pesticade

51001
51002
51003

Rice Mill Heu Sen {Siem Reap)

Cereals
11002
11011
© 13
11014
11015
12002
12017
12018
12019

Vegetable
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20008
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
2001/
200¢
2000.
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20008
20010
200311
20013
20014
20015
20018
20019
20020
20022

15 15.15 (Thai)
16 20.0{Thai)
18.46.0(USA}

Paddy (Mix)
Paddy (Somaly)

Paddy (Phkar RomdoLl)

Paddy{Sen picor
Paddy{Phkarl )
Rice {Mix)

I 2{Phka Romdoul)

I 2(Sen pidar)
z(Phka Miis}

Beet

Bitter Goul
Cabbage
Chinese Kale

i umber
Lettuce
Tomaloes
Long Bean
Water Convoly 5
Masta green
Petsai
Cauliflower
Beet

Bitter Gourd
Cabbage
Chinese Kale
Cucumber
Dried Chilli
Gourd

Lettuce

Sweet Potatoe
Tomatoes
Long Bean
Water Convolvu us
Masta green
Pelsai
Cauliflower
Taro

Camat
SoiySum

Commag

Y

Standard

SAK

SAK
SAK
SAK

2013

116.000.00

144.833.33
126,263.16
123,444 44

908 92
1,395.00
1,370.00

962 .50
1,300.00
1.511.08
2,330.28
1,700.00
1,950.00

3,100.00
2,503.00
1,900.00
5,5030.00
1 #0000
g D00
1,420.00
2,600.00
1,200.00
3,000.00
4,100.00
6,500.00
2,263.20
2,118.44
2,148.02
5,605.45
1,694.39
20.000.00
1 .00
5121.28
3,600.00
2,428.22
2,770.13
1,608.83
2,475.25
3,185.82
6,6805.58
4,000.00
4,000.00
2,380.81
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Wh esale Price

Region/Market

Fish
31010
31011
31012
31017
32001
32002

Meat
40301
40002
40003
40004
40006
40007
40010
40013
40014
40015

Commodity

Live Fish {Chhdor)

Live Fish {Deap)
e Fish {Mud)

Gath Fish

Diy Fish {Chhdor)

Dry Fish {Deap)

Pork Meat
Beef Meat
Chicken Maat
Duck Ment
Live Ch ::n
Live Duaxyrtab)
Duck Eggs
Bacon

Pork with fat
Hen eggs(CF}

Phsar Leu Market {SRF)
Fer erfPesticide

51001
51002
51003
51004
51005
51nng

15.15.15 {Thai)
16.20.0(Thai)
18.48.0{USA)
46.00.00{Thai)
DA P(USA)
Urea

Wat Po arket (SRP)

sh
32001
32002

Dy Fish (Chhdor)
Dry Fish {Deap)

Chong Khnaas Harbour (SRP)

Fish
31003
31004
31008
31010
3o
31012
31013
31014
32003

Stung ~

Eel (No.1)
Featherback (No.1)
Great White Sheaffish{No.1)
Live Fish {Chhdor)
Live Fish {Deap)
e Fish {Mud)
ncronema (No.1)
Snaka Skin Fish (No 1)
S 3cale Croker (Np.1)

Slaugimer House

Fish
1013
3118
31019
31020
31021
22001
32008

Micronem= (Na_1)
Paciiy F
Pavar Fi
khhaik Fisn

rabei Fish
ury Fish (Chhdor}
Dried Fish {Mud)

Standard

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
E

KG
KG
E

SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK
SAK

KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

2013

17,000.00
16.,000.00
12.000.00

300.00
36,000.00
36,000.00

15,000.00
30,000.00
22,000.00
10,500.00
15,800.00
8,903.13
550.00
12,000.00
13,000.00
450.00

150,000.00
128,000.00
145,000.00
128,000.00
138,000.00
138,000.00

34,378.38
25,183.19

14,870.97
11,000.00
16,418.03
13,854.84
11,393.44
10,372.80
30,725.00

B,035.09
24,660.71

38,000.00
100,000.00
28,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
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